31747       INTERSECTION, INC.         DALE OLIVER CARVER, also known as DALE CARVER         convey(e) toRURRELL_D. CARVER, and MARLA & CARVER, husband and vite, 'hereinafter called gracowarding to the official plat on file in the office of the County Clerk, Klasath County, Oregon, ascording to the official plat on file in the office of the County Clerk, Klasath County, Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on file in the records of Klasath County, Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on file in the records of Klasath County, Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on file in the records of Klasath County, Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on file in the records of Klasath County, Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on file in the records of Klasath County, Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on file in the records of Klasath County, Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on file in the records of Klasath County, Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on file in the records of Klasath County, Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on file in the records of Klasath County, Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on file in the records of Klasath County, Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on file in the records of Klasath County, Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on file in the records of Klasath County, Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on file in the records of Klasath County Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on file in the records of Klasath County Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on file in the records of Klasath County Oregon, according to the state of the state of the state of the state of the official plat thereof on the state of the state of the state of the state official plat thereof on the state of the state official plat thereof on the state of the state					
11/17       WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	83095	<b>VASDE</b>	an-	Vol. <u>M88</u> Page 💼 🟅	
DALE OLIVER CARVER, also known as DALE CARVER  convey(e) to _BURRELL D. CARVER and MARIA A. CARVER, husband and vife	31747	/TITLE & ESCI	YOW, IN	IC. /	
convey(s) toEVERELL D. CARVER and MARIA A. CARVER, husband and vife	이 수 있는 것 수 있는 것 같은 것 같아요. 이는 것 같아? 것 같아요. 이는 것 같아요. 이는 것 같아요. 이는 것 같아요.	지수는 것 같아요. 이 집에 있는 것 같은 것은 것 같아요. 이 집에 있는 것 같아요. 것 같아요.		VIDUAL)	
County of <u>Klamath</u>	<u>DALE OLIVER CARVER, also knc</u>	own as DALE CARVEF	<u> </u>		
PARCELING. 1: Lot 3, Block 17, CHELSEA ADDITION to Klamath Falls, Oregon, according to the official plat on file in the office of the County Clerk, Klamath County, Oregon. PARCEL NO. 2: Lot 1, Block 18, CHELSEA ADDITION to Klamath Falls, Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on file in the records of Klamath Source of the official plat thereof on file in the records of the county, Oregon. PARCEL NO. 3: Lot No. 4 and the northerly sighteen (18) feet of Lot No. Source of the official plat thereof on file in the records of Klamath County, Oregon. PARCEL NO. 3: Lot No. 4 and the northerly sighteen (18) feet of Lot No. Source of the official plat thereof on file in the records of Klamath County, Oregon. PARCEL NO. 3: Lot No. 4 and the northerly sighteen (18) feet of Lot No. Source of the official plat thereof on file in the records of Klamath County, Oregon. The additional state of the property operation of the source of the source of the source of the property feet of all encumbrances and ther to varies of the property feet of all encumbrances exc Those assessments of record and apparent on the face of the land and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown about The true and actual consideration for this transfer is <u>5 2,000,00</u> WINNEES WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this Instrument this last, day of <u>December</u> 19 BJ. CallFORNIA STATE OF GREGON, County of <u>Sab Francesco</u> STATE OF GREGON, Negating STATE OF GREGON, County of <u>Sab Francesco</u> STATE OF GREGON, Merein STATE OF GREGON, Merein STATE OF GREGON, Negating STATE OF GREGON, Negat	convey(s) to BURRELL D. CARVER	and MARIA A. CARV	'ER, husba	nd and wife , hereinafter called grant	
PARCEL NO. 1: Lot 3, Block 17, CHELSEA ADDITION to Klamath Falls, Oregon, according to the official plat on file in the office of the County Clerk, Klamath County, Oregon. PARCEL NO. 2: Lot 1, Block 18, CHELSEA ADDITION to Klamath Falls, Oregon, County, Oregon. PARCEL NO. 3: Lot No. 4 and the northerly eighteen (18) feet of Lot No. 5 of Block 17, CHELSEA ADDITION, Klamath County, Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on file in the records of Klamath County, Oregon. The member wat not allow us or he moment resemble in the intermediate of the second secon	County of <u>Klamath</u>	, State of Oregon,	described a	all that real property situated in t	
Country, Oregon.  PARCEL NO. 3: Lot No. 4 and the northerly cighteen (18) feet of Lot No.  PARCEL NO. 3: Lot No. 4 and the northerly cighteen (18) feet of Lot No.  Soft Country, Oregon.  Particle of the standard of the northerly of the soft of Klamath Country, Oregon.  The northerd the standard of the soft of the soft of Klamath Country, Oregon.  The northerd the standard of the soft of the soft of Klamath Country, Oregon.  The northerd the standard of the soft of the soft of Klamath Country, Oregon.  This INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY SOLUTION OF APPLICABLE LADD BE AND AND REGULATIONS AND REGUL	according to the official pl	17. CHELSEA ADDIT	TON to KI		
Source of the second of t	accoluting to the official pl	18, CHELSEA ADDIT at thereof on fil	ION to Kl e in the	amath Falls, Oregon, records of Klamath	
THIS INSTRUMENT WELL AND ALLOW USE OF THE PROFERY DESCRIPTION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS & B MENT OF VERPEX APPROVED USES.  THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPER BESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT A BUYER SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PL NING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.  and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances exc Those easements of record and apparent on the face of the land and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown abo The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 2,000,00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 2,000,00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 2,000,00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 2,000,00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 2,000,00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 2,000,00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 2,000,00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 2,000,00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 2,000,00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 2,000,00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 2,000,00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 2,000,00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 2,000,00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 2,000,00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 2,000,00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 2,000,00 The true and this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument this 2, day of December Setter true true and the above name OFFICIAL SEA Before me: Setter the within Instrume Wolary Public for California My Commission Expires: MAR AND ADDRESS Buttrell D. Carver & Mar	<pre>s of block 17, CHELSEA ADDIT &lt; official plat thereof on fil</pre>	JUN Klomath Cours		그렇게 방법에 집에서 물건을 가지 않는 것이 집에서 집에 있다. 그는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 없는 것이 없다.	
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPER DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT A BUYER SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PL NING DEPARTMENT TO VERIEY APPROVED USES and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances exc Those easements of record and apparent on the face of the land and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown abo The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 2,000,00	승규는 정말에 온 기억에 가장 것 같아요. 물건가 있는 것 같아? 관계가 많은 것 같아?				
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPER DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT A BUYER SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PL NING DEPARTMENT TO VERIEY APPROVED USES and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances exc Those easements of racord and apparent on the face of the land and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown abo The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 2,000.00	STHIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON A MENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES	RTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUM	MENT IN VIOLATIC	N OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFC	
and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown about the true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 2,000.00	NING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APP and covenant(s) that grantor is the c	PROVED USES.	-	LE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLAI	
and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown about the follower factor of this transfer is \$ 2,000,00	Those easements of record and	<u>d apparent on the</u>	face of t	roperty free of all encumbrances exce	
CALIFORNIA STATE OF GREEGON, County of Sal Francesco On this 30 day of December	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the g 19 <u>87</u> .	Irantor has executed th		it this <u>ist</u> day of <u>December</u>	
STATE OF OREGOON, County of Sal Francisco       )ss.         On this 30 day of December       , 19 87.         Personally appeared the above named       Dale Oliver Carver also known as         Dale Carver       and acknowledged the foregoi         nstrument to be       her         OFFICIAL SEAL       Shilley Futurini         Before me:       Shilley Futurini         Notary Public California       My Commission Expires:         Notary Public for       California         My Commission Expires:       May 10, 1001         Date Oliver Carver       STATE OF OREGON,         County of Klamath       I certify that the within Instrume was received for record on the 4th d. of January         GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS       SPACE RESERVED         Burrell D. Carver A Maria A. Carver       FOR         Record of Deeds of said county.       Mitneent/microfilm No. 83095         Record of Deeds of said county.       Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	ΓΑΤ ΤΓΩΡΝΤΑ				
Personally appeared the above named Dale Oliver Carver also known as         Dale Carver       and acknowledged the foregoi         nstrument to be her       voluntary act and deed.       and acknowledged the foregoi         OFFICIAL SEAL       Before me:       DHIRLEY PIERINI         Notary Public-California       My Commission Expires:       MAY 10;1921         Date Oliver Carver       STATE OF OREGON,         County of Manters name and address       County of Klamath         Burrell D. Carver & Maria A, Carver       Space Reserved for record on the 4th d. of January 1988         Burrell D. Carver and Maria A, Carver       Space Reserved for peerver of Deeds of said county.       Mitness my hand and seal of County affixed.		FRANCISCO	)ss.		
Date Carver       and acknowledged the foregoi         Instrument to be	On this <b>30</b> day of December				
and acknowledged the foregoi and acknowledged the foregoi bright for	Personally appeared the above Dale Carver	ve named <u>Dale 01</u>	<u>iver Carv</u>		
Notary Public-California       Notary Public for	nstrument to be <u>her</u> volu	Before me	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ey treimi	
STATE OF OREGON,         STATE OF OREGON,         STATE OF OREGON,         County of <u>Klamath</u> Iter recording return to: ATC         GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS         SPACE RESERVED         Iter recording return to: ATC         SPACE RESERVED         Inter recording return to: ATC         NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP         Withests multiple sent to the following address.         Burrell D. Carver & Maria A. Carver         Maria A. Carver         Maria A. Carver <td cols<="" td=""><td>THE COLOR FRANCISCO COUNT</td><td>۲ ۹</td><td>Notary Pi My Comn</td><td>ublic for <u>California</u> nission Expires: <u>MAy 10,1991</u></td></td>	<td>THE COLOR FRANCISCO COUNT</td> <td>۲ ۹</td> <td>Notary Pi My Comn</td> <td>ublic for <u>California</u> nission Expires: <u>MAy 10,1991</u></td>	THE COLOR FRANCISCO COUNT	۲ ۹	Notary Pi My Comn	ublic for <u>California</u> nission Expires: <u>MAy 10,1991</u>
Burrell D. Carver & Maria A. Carver       I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the 4th d. of January 1988 at 11:02 o'clock A M. and recorded in book/reel/volume No. 1888 certify that the within instrume was received for record on the 4th d. of January 1988 at 11:02 o'clock A M. and recorded in book/reel/volume No. 1888 certify that the within instrume was received for record on the 4th d. of January 1988 at 11:02 o'clock A M. and recorded in book/reel/volume No. 1988 certify that the within instrume was received for record on the 4th d. of January 1988 at 11:02 o'clock A M. and recorded in book/reel/volume No. 1988 certify that the within instrume was received for record on the 4th d. of January 1988 at 11:02 o'clock A M. and recorded in book/reel/volume No. 1988 certify that the within instrume was received for record on the 4th d. of January 1988 at 11:02 o'clock A M. and recorded in book/reel/volume No. 1988 certify that the within instrume was received for record on the 4th d. of January 1988 at 11:02 o'clock A M. and recorded in book/reel/volume No. 1988 certify that the within instrume was received for record on the 4th d. of January 1988 at 11:02 o'clock A M. and recorded in book/reel/volume No. 1988 certify that the within instrume was received for record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of Count affixed.	Dale Oliver Capver	<u> </u>		STATE OF OREGON,	
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS       was received for record on the 4th di of	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS			County of <u>Klamath</u> ss.	
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS       at 11:02 o'clock A M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M88         ter recording return to: 47°C       in book/reel/volume No. M88         Burrell D. Carver and Maria A. Carver       FOR         NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP       instrument/microfilm No. 83095         It a charge is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.       Witness my hand and seal of County.         Burrell D. Carver & Maria A. Carver       affixed.	<u>Burrell D. Carver &amp; Maria A. (</u>	<u>Carver</u>		I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>4th</u> day	
Iter recording return to: #TC         In book/reel/volume No. M88         Burrell D. Carver and Maria A. Carver         NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP         III a charge is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.         Burrell D. Carver & Maria A. Carver				at 11:02 o'clock A M., and recorded	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP     RECORDERS USE     instrument/microfilm No.     83095       Itil a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.     Witness my hand and seal of Coun       Burrell D. Carver & Maria A. Convert     Convert	승규는 모든 방법은 방법에서 일을 만들었는 것이 같다. 것이 것이 많은 것이 못 했는 것 같은 것이 가지로 못했다.	같은 소리가 다 바람이 있는 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 수 있다. 같은 것은 것은 것을 하는 것을 수 있는 것 같은 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 않은	28년 1996년 1월 1일	in book/reel/volume No. M88	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Witness my hand and seal of Countries affixed.			ORDER'S USE	instrument/microfilm No. 83095	
Burrell D. Carver & Maria A. Carver	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP			Witness my hand and seal of County	
	Burrell D. Carver & Maria A. (	ollowing address. Carver			
Everyn Brenn, County Clefk					

FORM 685-2.5M

Ľ,